Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 977844 · Magnetic AP-PD Asphalt Release Spray System
# 720981
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 989304
# 989316
REQUIREMENTS
Ready-to-Use Chemical Solution